
May 14, 2023  
9:00 am Worship  

10:15 am Bible Study Groups 

We are here for you. 
Stan Farmer 
Church Administrator  
stan@fbcjc.org  
 

Cara Harrington  
Interim Children's Weekday 
Coordinator  
cara@fbcjc.org  
 

Rev. Melissa Hatf ield  
Lead Pastor  
melissa@fbcjc.org  
 

Mary Huhn  
Administrat ive Assistant  
mary@fbcjc.org  
 

Mark Leesman 
Interim Youth Minister  
mark@fbcjc.org  

Rev. Jeanie McGowan 
Interim Pastor of Worship  
jeanie@fbcjc.org  
 
Alice Satterf ield  
Administrat ive Assistant  
al ice@fbcjc.org  
 
Dani Schmidbauer 
Accountant  
dani@fbcjc.org  
 
Deborah Scott  
Interim Senior Adult Minister  
deborah@fbcjc.org  
 

New to FBCJC? 
If you are a first - time guest or new to FBCJC, 

we're glad you chose to visit. Please take a few 

seconds to scan the CONNECT QR above or 

complete a card in the seat in front of you. You 

can place the card in the offering box or bring it 

to the Welcome Desk. 
 

When you do either, we'll send you an email 

where you can select a local JCMO ministry to 

receive $5 from us in your honor. We're glad you 

are here! 
 

Ready to join this congregation? See the pastor 

or deacon during the response time, after 

service,  or contact us. 
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CHURCH OFFICE HOURS  
MON - THUR I 8 AM to 5 PM 

573-634-3603  
fbcjc.org  

info@fbcjc.org  

301 E. Capitol Avenue 

@fbcjc 

@fbcjcmo 

NEED MORE INFORMATION? Scan the CONNECT QR code or use the contact 
information above to reach out to our staff.  


